COLD / HOT CARPET SPOTTER

Innovative and maneuverable, the Rally

55 and Rally 55H are ideal for cleaning up
between scheduled carpet cleanings. The
built-in handle makes the Rally 55 easy to
transport to a problem area at short notice.

Two models available. The Rally 55 is a cold water
spotter. The Rally 55H adds a heater for additional
cleaning power.

Easy to empty. The Rally 55 has a detachable recovery
tank. Use the molded-in handle to carry the 2.6 gallon
recovery tank to the nearest drain when needed.

Easy to transport. Simply pull out the retractable handle
and cart the Rally 55 to the job site. The molded-in
handle is placed right in the center, making carrying the
Rally 55 up and down stairs easier.

DO NO HARM®

Using heated water
when cleaning carpet
weakens the physical
bond between the
carpet fiber and the soil.
Heated water makes
cleaning chemicals more

efficient, reducing the -
amount you use.



SPECIFICATIONS

4-in (10 cm) clear carpet spotting tool
included

8 ft (2.5 m) hoses included
2.9 Gallons (11 L)

2.6 Gallons (10 L)

55 PSI

Quick disconnect, all brass
2-stage, 1.25 HP (930 Watts)
82 in (208 cm)

120V or 240V 50/60 Hz

Rotomolded polyethylene
20 ft (6 m), 16-3 SITW
79 dBA

21 x 20 x 10 inches
53 x50 x 25 cm

31 Ibs
32 |bs
36 Ibs
37 lbs

14.0 kg)
14.5 kg)
16.5 kg)
17.0 kg)

PN

1 year parts, 10 years on tanks.
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The transport handle slides out of the way when
using the machine.

The recovery tank is detachable for easy
dumping of dirty water.

Simple operator controls are easily accessible on
the back of the machine.

Integrated cord wrap for convenient storage.



