

## COLD / HOT CARPET SPOTTER

Innovative and maneuverable, the Rally 55 and Rally 55H are ideal for cleaning up between scheduled carpet cleanings. The built-in handle makes the Rally 55 easy to transport to a problem area at short notice.

- Two models available. The Rally 55 is a cold water spotter. The Rally 55H adds a heater for additional cleaning power.
- Easy to empty. The Rally 55 has a detachable recovery tank. Use the molded-in handle to carry the 2.6 gallon recovery tank to the nearest drain when needed.
- Easy to transport. Simply pull out the retractable handle and cart the Rally 55 to the job site. The molded-in handle is placed right in the center, making carrying the Rally 55 up and down stairs easier.





Using heated water when cleaning carpet weakens the physical bond between the carpet fiber and the soil. Heated water makes cleaning chemicals more efficient, reducing the amount you use.

Printed on Green Seal® certified paper that contains 30% recycled post-consumer fiber.



## SPECIFICATIONS

## **RALLY 55 / 55H**

Cleaning Tool	4-in (10 cm) clear carpet spotting tool included
Hoses	8 ft (2.5 m) hoses included
Solution Tank	2.9 Gallons (11 L)
Recovery Tank	2.6 Gallons (10 L)
Solution Pump	55 PSI
Accessory Valve	Quick disconnect, all brass
<b>Vacuum Motor</b> Type Water Lift	2-stage, 1.25 HP (930 Watts) 82 in (208 cm)
Input Voltage	120V or 240V 50/60 Hz
<b>Construction</b> Tanks	Rotomolded polyethylene
Cord	20 ft (6 m), 16-3 SJTW
Sound Level	79 dBA
Dimensions L x W x H	21 x 20 x 10 inches 53 x 50 x 25 cm
<b>Weight</b> Machine, 55 Machine, 55H Shipping, 55 Shipping, 55H	31 lbs (14.0 kg) 32 lbs (14.5 kg) 36 lbs (16.5 kg) 37 lbs (17.0 kg)
Warranty	1 year parts, 10 years on tanks.



- **1.** The transport handle slides out of the way when using the machine.
- 2. The recovery tank is detachable for easy dumping of dirty water.
- **3.** Simple operator controls are easily accessible on the back of the machine.
- 4. Integrated cord wrap for convenient storage.

**NSS ENTERPRISES, INC.** 3115 Frenchmens Road Toledo, OH 43607-2958 USA (800) 677-1663 TEL (419) 531-3761 FAX

## NSS.COM

info@nss.com